
F SF QF １R １R ２R QF SF F

60
60

61 60

63
63 60

61 63

61 63
75

63 60

61

古瀬 中村
76(4) 75

62

60 64

62
w.o 75

61 64

w.o 62
75

61 64

60
62

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 中２

ｔｅａｍ　Ｓ４Ａ

bye

中２古瀬由輝斗

田中　真欧 浜松西高中等部 中２

志知　優磨 ブレスガーデン 中２

12

≪本戦≫

中２

今井田　蓮 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 中２

市川　翔也 浜松日体中 中２

中３

8

9

10

11

中１

中３

中２

中２

中２

中１

小６

中２

ＷｉｓｈＴＣ

浜松西高中等部

村木　爽来 ＮＷＴＣ

浅羽　晃暉

小６

鈴木　実央 浜松西高中等部 中２

多々内博貴 浜松日体中

2

【１５歳以下の部】

4

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

浜松西高中等部

浜松日体中

ＮＷＴＣ

4

宇佐見理名

鈴木　珠音

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

安達　楽夏

マインドサン

6

髙木　陽加

伊藤　翼

7

≪コンソレーション≫

1

2

3

-

15 中２鈴木　彩奈

16 伊熊　成佑 ｔｅａｍ　Ｓ４Ａ 中１

9

-

13

bye14

神原　優 袋井クラウン 中２

後藤　菖 ＷｉｓｈＴＣ

梅田　茉奈 浜松西高中等部

17

19

20

21

22

23

18

山田　樹

岩谷廉太郎 ブレスパティオ 中２

遠州小中学生　月例テニス大会　８月２７日大会
男女合同シングルス

≪ Ｈ２８．８/２７（土） ： 亀崎テニスコート ≫

5

中村　薫

6

7

＜三位決定戦＞
神原　優 袋井クラウン 中２

志知　優磨 ブレスガーデン 中２

24

61

10

13

12

-

-

15

19

17

18

21

23



F SF ３R ２R １R １R ２R ３R ４R SF F

60
62

61 60

75
60 61

62 62

61
61

60 60

60
61

76(4) 62

62

62 76(5)

w.o
64

60 60

60 60
61

60 61

63
60

61
60

62 61

61
62

60 62

62
62

60 75

60
60 60

61 75

62
64

w.o 62

60
w.o w.o

64 76(4)

60

60 61

61
61

bye
坂本　彩純 花川ＴＣ

廣野　陽大 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

小６

小６

鈴木　達斗 ｔｅａｍ　Ｓ４Ａ 小５

相良グリーン 小４

瀧　鉄芯 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小５

増井　太誠 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小５

吉田　貴史 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小３

山口　瑛作 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小４

落合　心菜

小４

金子陽向子 豊橋スーパー 小５

柴田　匡晃 ブレスガーデン

鈴木　栞菜 相良グリーン 小２

小５

小５

黒田　響生 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小４

小４

鈴木　大稀 ＮＷＴＣ 小６

蔦保　志織 ブレスガーデン

小畑　佐羽 ブレスガーデン

袴田　羽琉 花川ＴＣ

山﨑　薫 ＷｉｓｈＴＣ

小５

白尾　周大 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小５

前川　伽音 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小６

越知　駿成 豊橋スーパー 小５

杉浦　拓真 萩丘ＴＣ 小５

藤原　乙葉

袋井クラウン 小５

鈴木　朋華 相良グリーン 小４

相良グリーン 小５

木下　花穂 ＷｉｓｈＴＣ 小４

小６

河村　智靖 ＳＴＳＳ 小５

42

増田　翔太 相良グリーン 小５

佐藤　耕平 ＷｉｓｈＴＣ 小６

ＮＷＴＣ 小４

ＯＴＣ

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小５

43

44

40

41

35

小６

大石　元喜 相良グリーン

39

袋井クラウン 小５

佐藤汐乃果 花川ＴＣ 小４

小５

相良グリーン 小５

袋井クラウン

山﨑　光

加藤　漣

松本　彩加

平野　健斗

赤坂　颯泰

bye

ＮＷＴＣ 小４

ＷｉｓｈＴＣ

落合菜那帆

46

47

小５

大澤　由依 相良グリーン 小５

小６

34

二橋　凛

増井　晴久
11

12

13

45

20

21

22

23

32

33

16

-

-

15

-

10

11

24

19

14

15

16

17

18

9

6

4

塩見　菜月

8

石田　一帆
3

4

9

篁　龍生

【１１歳以下の部】

5

7

6

-

浜松インドア

鈴木　力稀

2 小５

川西　凌央 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小６

38

遠州小中学生　月例テニス大会　８月２７日大会　男女合同シングルス
≪ Ｈ２８．８/２７（土） ： 亀崎テニスコート ≫

-

3

ＷｉｓｈＴＣ 小６

≪コンソレーション≫ ≪本戦≫

1

27

29

-

37

36

柴田　匡晃 ブレスガーデン 小６

山﨑　俊史 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

花川ＴＣ 小６

渡邉　湧日 ブレスガーデン

＜三位決定戦＞

42

31

山﨑

75

相良グリーン 小５

小４

松下　倖大

38

62

47

-

24

48

48 金子陽向子 豊橋スーパー 小５

黒田

61

19

20

22

-

25

33

-

26

27

28

29

-

-

30

45

35

-

-

41


